PEEK - Platte

Extrudiert, Dichte 1,31 g/cm3

Formate:

bis Dicke 25 mm

ab Dicke 30 mm

Dicke
5
6
8

10
12
16
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
90

Die mit * bezeichneten Abmessungen sind auf Anfrage

Toleranz
+0.2/+0.7
+0.2/+0.7
+0.2/+0.9
+0.2/+0.9
+0.3/+1.5
+0.3/+1.5
+0.3/+1.5
+0.3/+1.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+2.5
+0.5/+3.5
+0.5/+5.0

lieferbar.
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1'000 mm x 1'000 mm / 3'000 mm
615 mm x 1'000 mm / 3'000 mm
615 mm x 1'000 mm

Farbe
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur
natur

natur *

kg/m?
7.510
8.850
11.700
14.400
17.700
23.100
28.450
35.200
43.850
50.660
57.660
64.500
71.330
86.000
128.500

Art.-Nr.
148588
148887
106995
106985
120487
106986
106987
106988
106989
152280
106990
138230
106991
149973
177768
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